Area 5 Scholarship Application



To be eligible, applicant must:

- Be a current member of a nationally recognized CTSO
- Be from a school with a paid CTAT Area 5 member
- Submit application by April 23rd to bpesak@rockdaleisd.net

First Name	Last Name
CTSO Membership(s)	Email Address
Mailing Address	City, State Zip
Primary Phone Number	Secondary Phone Number
High School Attending	CTAT Area 5 Member Name
	For CTAT Area 5 Use Only Current CTSO Member School with Area 5 CTAT Member Submitted by April 23rd Eligible Not Eligible

For CTAT Use Only: Application #_____ What post-secondary institute do you Have you already been accepted to the post-secondary institute listed? plan to attend? Class Rank out of Class Size What is your desired field of study at the post-secondary level? Please share any academic honors that you have had the opportunity to receive during your high school career. (limit to space provided) Please share your Career & Technical Student Organization (CTSO) experience. Be sure to include: offices held, committee assignments, leadership activities, and **contest participation.** (limit to space provided) Please share any volunteering or community services experiences that you have been involved with, during your high school career. (limit to space provided)

Please share any non-CTSO extracurricular activities or clubs that you have been involved with, during your high school career. (limit to space provided)	
Please describe your future plans for the next five years. (limit to space provided)	

Questions about the process and application can be directed to Britina Pesak, CTAT Area 5 Scholarship Committee Chair at bpesak@rockdaleisd.net or 512-430-6140 x1027.

Students who submit applications by midnight on April 23rd to bpesak@rockdaleisd.net will receive a reply email with a notification that the application has been received and the transmission was successful.

Scholarship winner will be contacted and announced no later than May 1, 2019. Winner will be asked to attend the May 14, 2019 CTAT Area 5 Meeting in Huntsville to accept the scholarship award.